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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
01/01/2026

To date
01/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 01/01/2026 NIDA SALEEM KK MUHAMMED 
SALEEM KK (FTHR)

Mooladan Mannil, 
Pantheerpadam, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

2 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HIRASH P 

UMMER P (FTHR) POYILIL, 
PARAMMAL, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

3 01/01/2026 VEDHA SHINOD K SHINOD K (FTHR) 00, KAYALOT 
HOUSE, OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

4 01/01/2026 ALI SAFNAS P C ABDUL RAZAK P C 
(FTHR)

Pulichochalil, 
Malayamma, 

Chathamangalam, 
Malayamma, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

5 01/01/2026 NASHVA N ABDUL 
AZEEZ

ABDUL AZEEZ 
NAYIKKUNDATHIL 

(FTHR)

N K HOUSE 
KOLLARUKANDIYIL, 

PADANILAM P O, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

6 01/01/2026 MUHAMED FAHIZ V 
T 

NASEERA K (MTHR) DARUL FOUZ, 
PADINJAR VEED 

MEETHAL PARAMB, 
OLAVANNA, G A 

COLLEGE P O, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

7 01/01/2026 AMEENA I  IMBICHIKOYA T M  
(FTHR)

AMEENATH, 
PALAZHI PALA, 

GURUVAYURAPPAN 
COLLEGE, GA 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

8 01/01/2026 NIJISHA N K FABI RAHMAN T 
(HSBN)

MELAYIL, PALAZHI, 
GURUVAYURAPPAN 

COLLEGE P O, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

9 01/01/2026 SANAN E M  E M ABDULLA (FTHR) EZHUTHACHAN 
MADATHIL, WEST 

PAZHUR, 
POOLACODE, 

PAZHUR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

10 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ SIYYALI (FTHR) KODAKKAD, 
MUTHALAM, 

THAZHEKODE, 
MANASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

11 01/01/2026 AYISHA NIHALA  P P SHANU YOUNUS P 
(HSBN)

PARAPPIL HOUSE, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

12 01/01/2026 JAHANA SHERIN M C MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K M (HSBN)

Kuniyam Madathil 
House, Kalppally, 

Mavoor, Mavoor P O, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

13 01/01/2026 MAJITHA FARSANA 
K  

ANAS K T  (HSBN) KUTTIYIL 
THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

14 01/01/2026 AFSAL  KK MOOSA KOYA  
(FTHR)

00, BAITHUL 
THASNEEM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

15 01/01/2026 ARSHAD KHAN K M ABDUL RAZAK   K M 
(FTHR)

KAIPURATH 
MEETHAL, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

16 01/01/2026 NISAR V MUHAMMED V 
(FTHR)

VELENJERI HOUSE, 
PALAZHI, PALAZHI, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

17 01/01/2026 NASREENA P M HISHAM AZEEZ A K 
(HSBN)

MANHAL HOUSE, 
EDIYATTIL 
PARAMBA, 

OLAVANNA, P O 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

18 01/01/2026 HISANA THASNEEM 
M

SATHAR M (FTHR) PULPARAMBIL, 
MUNDAKKAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, 

KUNNAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

19 01/01/2026 SAJA ARZU M NOUSHAD ALI 
(FTHR)

MUNDAKKAL, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

20 01/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA M ASHRAF M (FTHR) MAPPINARI HOUSE, 
VELLAYIKODE, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

21 01/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAMOOD K P 

ASHRAF K P (FTHR) 367, PARAKKANDY 
HOUSE, PALAZHI, G 
A COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

22 01/01/2026 NIDHA ZAINABA P ABDUL GAFOOR P 
(FTHR)

POOVALLUR, 
VELLALASSERY, 

POOLACODE, 
VELLALASSERI, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

23 01/01/2026 NUJUBA T ABDUL AZEEZ T 
(FTHR)

THOTTILANGARA, 
PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

24 01/01/2026 SHAJI VELUKUTTY (FTHR) M P APPARTMENTS, 
AMBATHAZHAM 
PERUMANPURA, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA P O, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

25 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMAL 
K  

AHAMMEDUL 
KABEER K  (FTHR)

KALATHINGAL, 
ARATHILPARAMBU, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

26 01/01/2026 FATHIMA MARVA B 
P 

ABUBAKKAR B P 
(FTHR)

NADUVIL PARAMB, 
AMBILOLY, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

27 01/01/2026 KARTHIK  V VISWANATHAN E 
(FTHR)

AMRITHA SREE, 
ATHARWALA ROAD, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

28 01/01/2026 ALTHAF  T ABDUL AZEEZ T 
(FTHR)

THOTTILANGARA, 
PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

29 01/01/2026 FARSANA P P MOHAMED 
HANEEFA P P (FTHR)

PULAKKUTH 
PURAYIL, PAZHUR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR PO, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

30 01/01/2026 KARTHIK V VISWANATHAN E 
(FTHR)

AMRITHA SREE, 
ATHARWALA ROAD, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

31 01/01/2026 FARAHA THARIQ THARIQ RIYALOO 
(FTHR)

7/866A, KOLAZHI 
THAZHAM, 

POOLENKARA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

32 01/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA T M FAIZAL T M (FTHR) KALANGOTT, 
PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

33 01/01/2026 JESEELA P FAISAL (HSBN) PRANGOTTU, 
KALARIKKANDI, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERI, 673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

34 01/01/2026 SALHA JASMIN  K P SIDHIQUE E K (FTHR) KOOLIPPARAMBATH, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

35 01/01/2026 SAVEELA P AMEER N (HSBN) NEDUMPURATH 
HOUSE, KAYALAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

36 01/01/2026 MANSOOR A kUNJATHAI (MTHR) MELE KODASSERI 
PARAMB, 

KAMBILIPARAMB, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

37 01/01/2026 P T IBRAHIM MUHAMMED (FTHR) PARATHODIKA, 
THENAPARAMBIL, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, MAVOOR

  

38 01/01/2026 AMANIYA A K SIRAJUDHEEN A  K 
(FTHR)

EDATHUM 
PADINILAM, 

OLAVANNA P O, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

39 01/01/2026 FATHIMA NISANA M 
V 

NOUFAL P (HSBN) PUTHIYEDATH, 
KODAL 

MANAKKADAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

40 01/01/2026 SAJINI K SUNIL KUMAR K 
(HSBN)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
ATHOLI THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

41 01/01/2026 RISNA SHERIN K MUHAMMED 
SABITH A K (HSBN)

AYYAPPAN KUZHI, 
THATHOOR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

42 01/01/2026 FATHIMA DILNA A P FASEELATH  K 
(MTHR)

ARACHALIL 
PURAYIL, 

MURIYANAL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

43 01/01/2026 AYSHA FIZA FAIZAL RUMAISE C 
MUHAMMED (HSBN)

CHANDAM 
PARAMBATH, 

PARAYIL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

44 01/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SUHAID C V

MUHAMMED RAFI C 
V (FTHR)

ACHEKKARAKANDI 
KALLIKUTAM 

THAZHE, PALAZHI, 
PALAZHI, G A 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

45 01/01/2026 Fathima Hannah SHOUKKATHALI E  
(FTHR)

78, PILASSERY, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

46 01/01/2026 Sabeena T Aboobacker Koya 
(HSBN)

Sabeenamanzil, 
Kambiliparamba, 

Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

47 01/01/2026 Muhammed Fasal A C Shameer A C (FTHR) Arikkodichalil, 
Kalanthode, Poolacode, 

NITC, 673601, 
Kunnamangalam

  

48 01/01/2026 AYISHA FIDHA K SULFATH K (MTHR) NUMBRATHAZHAM, 
CHERIPPADAM, 
OLAVANNA, P O 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

49 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAMIL SHUHAIB P P (FTHR) CHAKKIKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNIPARAMBA, 
MAVOOR, 

KANNIPARAMBA, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

50 01/01/2026 FATHIMA HAIFA  T K BASHEER  T K (FTHR) MOOZHIPURATH 
MEETHAL, 

CHEROOPPA P O, 
MAVOOR, 

CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

51 01/01/2026 DILSHA C K ABOOBACKER 
SIDDEEQ C K (FTHR)

CHAKKINGAL 
KANDI, 

VELLALASSERI, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERI, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

52 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNAIS 
K V 

ASHRAF (FTHR) KALLUVALAPPIL, 
KAMBILIPARAMBU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

53 01/01/2026 SUNEERA P FAISAL P (HSBN) PANOLI, 
PULIYULLAKANDY 

IRINGALLUR, 
OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

54 01/01/2026 RESIYABI C P  MUSTHAQUE (HSBN) NEROTH, PULIKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

55 01/01/2026 JIDIL SAFA P RASHEED P (FTHR) PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
PATHIMANGALAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

56 01/01/2026 AMEEGA V LUKUMANUL 
HAKKEEM P P (FTHR)

KODASERY 
THAZHAM  HOUSE, 

MAKKINIYAT 
THAZHAM, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALM

  

57 01/01/2026 FATHIMA K SUNAIJ K (FTHR) RAHATH HOUSE, 
KALLIKUNNU, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

58 01/01/2026 RAFNA V P SHAREEF (FTHR) VATTAM PARAMBIL, 
CHOOLAMVAYAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

59 01/01/2026 Amina Sana K C Muhammed Rashid K V 
(HSBN)

Kallivalappil, Thathoor 
Poyil, Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

60 01/01/2026 DHILDIYA A K IBRAHIM A K (FTHR) Ayyappan Kuzhi House, 
Thathoor, Poolacode, 

Pazhur, 673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

61 01/01/2026 DILSA FATHIMA M T RASHEEDALI M T 
(FTHR)

MELE THUMPOLI, 
VELLAYIKODE, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

62 01/01/2026 SHABEELA K SAIFUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

3/302, KUNDATHIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

63 01/01/2026 FATHIMA GANSHA P 
P 

NAVAF P (HSBN) PUTHIYEDATH, 
KODAL 

MANAKKADAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

64 01/01/2026 MASITHA MARIYAM FABAS  C K (HSBN) VALLIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLITHAZHAM, 
KAYALAM, 

KAYALAM, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

65 01/01/2026 SHAHALA JASMIN  K HUSSAIN   K (FTHR) KUMMANGAL, 
PANTHEERANAVU, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

66 01/01/2026 SHAHIDA  M V  ABDUL RASHEED  C 
V  (HSBN)

00, CHERUVATH 
PARAMBU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

67 01/01/2026 AYISHA FARSANA K 
P 

ASHRAF K P (FTHR) 367, PARAKKANDY 
HOUSE, PALAZHI, G 
A COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

68 01/01/2026 KHAIRUNNISA T A Muneer P (HSBN) 4/75 B Paitooly, East 
Malayamma, 

Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam P O, 

673601, Kozhikode

  

69 01/01/2026 SAINABA V V  ASSAINAR V V  
(HSBN)

133 MELE 
PUTHIKKIDI, 

PUTHOORMADAM, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

70 01/01/2026 Fida Sherin P Mohammed 
Abdurahiman P (FTHR)

Poyilil, Parammel, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

71 01/01/2026 RAMSANA T P RIYAS (MTHR) THADAPARAMBIL, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

72 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN TP 

MAJEED T P (FTHR) Thevangapoyil House, 
Pullannoor, 

Malayamma, 
Malayamma, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

73 01/01/2026 LABIDHA  C K ABDULKAREEM  C K 
(FTHR)

C K HOUSE  
THAZHADAKANDY, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

74 01/01/2026 AKASH K BIJU K (FTHR) KITTASSERY, NIT, 
POOLACODE, 

CHOOLUR, 673601, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

75 01/01/2026 HASHIM T A ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

CHALUMBATTIL, 
KUTHIRADAM, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

76 01/01/2026 ASSAINAR V V  AVARAN KOYA  
(FTHR)

133 
MELEPUTHIKKIDI, 
PUTHOORMADAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

77 01/01/2026 FARSANA M T SHAHEER P T (HSBN) PADINHARE 
THALAKKUZHI, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

78 01/01/2026 ABDUL JABBAR P ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

17/530, Palliyedath 
House, Parambil Bazar, 
Kuruvattur, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

79 01/01/2026 MUNEES M MOIDHEEN KOYA M 
(FTHR)

MADARI HOUSE, 
PUTHANACHAL 

NILAM 
KOPRAKALLI, 

OLAVANNA, P O 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

80 01/01/2026 K MOIDEEN AMMEDKOYA (FTHR) KAZHUTHUDUKKIL, 
MURIYANAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

81 01/01/2026 SUHARABI  V KOYATTY (FTHR) KATTUPEEDIYEKKAL, 
KARIMBANAKKAL 

EDAKATT, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

82 01/01/2026 JAZEEL V BEERANKOYA V 
(FTHR)

CHITTARI HOUSE, 
MATHARA, 

OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

83 01/01/2026 RASHA FATHIMA K MUHAMMAD  K 
(FTHR)

KACHEERI HOUSE, 
CHEROOPPA, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

84 01/01/2026 AJLAN V LUKMANUL 
HAKKEEM P P  

(FTHR)

KODASERY 
THAZHAM, 

MAKINIYATTU 
THAZHAM, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

85 01/01/2026 FAISAL K P MAMMADKOYA K V 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL 

THAZHAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PERUMANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

86 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K C

ASNA K (FTHR) KUTHIRADAM, R E C 
ROAD, MAVOOR, 
MAVOOR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

87 01/01/2026 HARISA BEEVI A ABDUL JABBAR  P 
(HSBN)

17/530, Palliyedath 
House, Parambil bazar, 
Kuruvattur, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

88 01/01/2026 FATHIMA HINA SADIK  P (FTHR) PUTTATT, M L A 
ROAD, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

89 01/01/2026 SHAHIL P M MUSTHAFA P M 
(FTHR)

KALANGOTUKUNNUMMAL, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR P O, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

90 01/01/2026 RAJEESHA N MUHAMMED (FTHR) MAYANGOTTU 
CHALIL HOUSE, 

PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL P O, 
673008, KOZHIKKODE

  

91 01/01/2026 JAZEEL V BEERANKOYA V 
(FTHR)

CHITTARI HOUSE, 
MATHARA, 

OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

92 01/01/2026 HADHI AMEEN M SAKKIR  M (FTHR) MUDOOR, 
OMASSERY, 
PUTHOOR, 

PUTHOOR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

93 01/01/2026 EBNU AMEEN SUBAIR (FTHR) ASHARIPURAKKAL, 
KEEZHUMADU, 

KOZHIKODE, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

94 01/01/2026 RASHIQUE K AMINAKUTTY 
(MTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKARA 
PARAMBA,PANNIYOORKULAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

95 01/01/2026 HAMNA ABDUL 
RAZAK  K M

ABDUL RAZAK  K M 
(FTHR)

KAIPURATH 
MEETHAL, PERIA, 
KUTTIKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

96 01/01/2026 ABOOBACKER P USMAN P (FTHR) PALORA HOUSE, 
MUTHUMANA 

METHAL,POYILTHAZHAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

97 01/01/2026 SANA MIRSA ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

686, pilassery, 
kunnamangalam, 
pilassery, 673571, 

kozhikode

  

98 01/01/2026 AHAMMED MUNEER CHEKKU A P (FTHR) RAHMATH MANZIL, 
KAYALAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
KAYALAM P O, 

673661, KOZHOKODE

  

99 01/01/2026 RASHIDA SUHARA  M ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KUTTIPURATH 
MATTUMMAL, 

PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

100 01/01/2026 MUNEESA  M KASIM  P (HSBN) PARANARI HOUSE, 
Peruvayal, Peruvayal, 
Peruvayal, 673008, 

Kunnamangalam

  

101 01/01/2026 Nadeera V K Nisar P (HSBN) Puthalath, 
Paingottupuram East, 
Kuttikkattoor Village, 
Peringolam, 673571, 

Kozhikode Taluke

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

102 01/01/2026 RASHIQUE K AMINAKUTTY 
(MTHR)

KALATHINGL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKARA 
PARAMBA,PANNIYOORKULAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

103 01/01/2026 AMITHA PREM PREMKUMAR N 
(FTHR)

10/415 C GRACE P O 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
KODALNADAKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

104 01/01/2026 SAJNA V P HASAN (FTHR) 10, vallikkunnu, 
perumanna, 

pantheerankav, 673019, 
kozhikode

  

105 01/01/2026 AIMAN P ABDUL JABBAR P 
(FTHR)

17/530, Palliyedath 
House, Parambil Bazar, 
Kuruvattur, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

106 01/01/2026 HAMEEDA P  ABOOBACKER  
(HSBN)

MUTHUMANA 
METHAL PALORA 

HOUSE, 
POYILTHAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

107 01/01/2026 Ayisha Naharin K Khadeeja G K (MTHR) 438, THADATHIL 
PARAMBA, 

PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

108 01/01/2026 Fathima Jafni K M Ali (FTHR) Kiliyadan Moochikkal, 
Arayancode, Poolacode, 

Vellalassery, 673601, 
Kunnamangalam

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

109 01/01/2026 Ayisha Sherin Raheem S A (FTHR) 339/15, Polacheri 
Paramb, Kuttikkattoor, 
Kuttikkattoor, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

110 01/01/2026 MUHAMED HADHI M SHUKOOR M (FTHR) MURATTAMMAL, 
PATHIMANGALAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

111 01/01/2026 KHADEEJA AWARAN KOYA 
(FTHR)

VAVILATTU, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

112 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIN 
M

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHIK M (FTHR)

8/361, 
MANANTHALA, 

MANAKKADAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

113 01/01/2026 HELEN  THOMAS V A THOMAS (FTHR) Vadakkan House, P O G 
A College Palazhi, 
Kozhikode, G A 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

114 01/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA MOHAMMED ALFAS 
K (HSBN)

KUNNUMMAL, 
ARAYANCODE, 
POOLAKODE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

115 01/01/2026 MINI K M MURALEEDHARAN 
N (HSBN)

15/449, CHENGOT 
HOUSE, OZHAYADI, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

116 01/01/2026 KADEEJA FARANA M ABDUL GAFOOR  P P 
(FTHR)

KUTTIPPURATH 
MATTUMMAL, 

PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

117 01/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA K P USSAIN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

665, KALARIKANDY, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

118 01/01/2026 RAFEEQUE M Ahammed Koya (FTHR) 268, Vaippurath 
Parambu, Mathara, 

Olavanna, G A College, 
673014, Kozhikode

  

119 01/01/2026 AFNIDA MUHAMMED 
NUFAIL M C (HSBN)

MANAKKANCHERI, 
KALLIKKUNNU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

120 01/01/2026 DIYA MAHESH MAHESH P (FTHR) PULIKKAL, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

CHULUR, 673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

121 01/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAHIL 
M 

JALEEL (FTHR) FATHIMAS, 
THARAMMAL 

THAZHAM ROAD, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

122 01/01/2026 PRABHAVATHI SREEDHARAN K P 
(HSBN)

19/152, 
PALLIKADATH, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

123 01/01/2026 NISHA A SURESH (HSBN) KUZHIMBATTIL, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

124 01/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED Hajee Mohammed 
(FTHR)

3/156-
Mundakkaparambath, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

125 01/01/2026 AHMAD NIJAD P M NOUSHAD P M 
(FTHR)

PAZHAMPALLY 
MEETHAL, 

PARAMMAL, 
MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

126 01/01/2026 ABITHA M NISAR V (HSBN) VELENJERI HOUSE, 
PALAZHI, PALAZHI, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

127 01/01/2026 MUBASHIRA P ASHIK P (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

128 01/01/2026 SREEDHARAN K P KORAN (FTHR) 19/152, 
KIZHAKKAPARAMBIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

129 01/01/2026 RASHA FATHIMA P SHAJITH 
MARAKKAR M 

(FTHR)

4/90A, AHLAM 
HOUSE VELANJERI 

PARAMBU, PALAZHI, 
G A COLLEGE, 

673014, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

130 01/01/2026 ABDUL HASHIR P SAKEER HUSSAIN M 
S (FTHR)

ISHATH HOUSE, 
KARAKKUNNUMMAL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

131 01/01/2026 FARSHAD K V NAZAR K V (FTHR) KARUPPAN VEED, M 
S S 

COLONY,KODINATTUMUKKU, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

132 01/01/2026 MUJEEB RAHMAN K SAINABA K (MTHR) KARUTHEDTH, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

133 01/01/2026 FATHIMA 
FARZEENA C

ABDUL GAFOOR C K 
(FTHR)

Chudalakkal, 
Pullannoor, 

Chathamangalam, 
Malayamma, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

134 01/01/2026 ZUBAIR  P K MUHAMMED P K  
(FTHR)

AMBALATHARA, 
MANAKKADAVU, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

135 01/01/2026 AYISHA HAMNA C ABDUL HARIS C 
(FTHR)

KODANCHERI 
PARAMB, 

OLAVANNA, 
Kozhikode, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

136 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAM KK 

ASSAIN (FTHR) KIZHAKKAYIL, 
PULLAVOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
NIT, 673601, Kozhikode

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

137 01/01/2026 BINDU K M SIVAPRASAD 
(HSBN)

AMRUTHAM 
HOUSE , 

KOMASSERY, 
CHANDRAN 
GURUKKAL 

SMARAKA ROAD, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KARANTHUR, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

138 01/01/2026 RABIYA K P RAIHANATH (OTHR) KACHERIPARAMBIL, 
PARAMMEL, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

139 01/01/2026 JUMANA RAHMAN K ABDU RAHIMAN K 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL, 
PARAMMAL, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

140 01/01/2026 SHAMNA V P MAJEED V P (FTHR) MELEVAVATTU, 
POOLACODE, 
POOLACODE, 

CHOOLUR, 673601, 
KOZHIKODE

  

141 01/01/2026 AMISHA A S ABUBECKER  K A  
(FTHR)

EDAKKOTH 
MEETHAL, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

142 01/01/2026 Midhulaj V Safiya (MTHR) 298-A, MALE 
VELUTHAEAMBATH,PAINGOTTUPURAM, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

143 01/01/2026 ABDUL MUHSIN P ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

PALIYIL, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

144 01/01/2026 HASNA V P HASSAN V P (FTHR) 10, vallikkunnu, 
perumanna, 

pantheerankave, 
673019, kozhikode

  

145 01/01/2026 HIMA  THOMAS V A THOMAS  (FTHR) Vadakkan House, P O G 
A College Palazhy, 

Pantheerankavu, G A 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

146 01/01/2026 VAISHNAVI V RAJESH P N (FTHR) VAISHAKHI HOUSE 
KUNNATH. 445/4, 

CHERUKULATHOOR, 
PERUVAYAL, 

CHERUKULATHOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

147 01/01/2026 Rana Fathima K K Abdul Razak P (FTHR) 3/147 Koodathum 
Kuzhi, Cherooppa, 

Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

148 01/01/2026 ASHWIN RAJ K M SHAJI M K (FTHR) KURUMBARAMMEL, 
CHITTARIPILAKKAL, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

149 01/01/2026 Mujeebrahman T P Muhammed  (FTHR) 7/429, Pattozhathil 
House, Poolenkara, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

150 01/01/2026 Fathima Jaza PK Shanu (FTHR) Padinhare Kuttippurath, 
Chathankavu, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam mie, 

673571, Kozhikode

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

151 01/01/2026 ABHIN RAJ K M SHAJI M K (FTHR) KURUMBARAMMEL, 
CHITTARIPPILAKKAL, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR PO, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

152 01/01/2026 HENNA PARVEEN ABDURAHIMAN C K 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAN 
KUNNATH, Pazhoor, 
Poolacode, Pazhoor, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

153 01/01/2026 Suhail Ahammed MP Subair MP (FTHR) Mukkuttapurayil, 
Chathankavu, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam mie, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

154 01/01/2026 FALAKH NIZAR T T NIZAR T T (FTHR) MATHILAKATH 
PARAMBIL, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
MAVOOR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

155 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJIL P 
C

ABDUL NASSAR P C 
(FTHR)

PULICHOCHALIL, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

156 01/01/2026 Fathima Fida V K Abdul Rasak V K 
(FTHR)

2/98 
Vaithalakunnummal, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

157 01/01/2026 Muhammed Anfas K Kunjikoya (FTHR) 7/145, Kanhirangattu, 
Padinhareyil, 
Poolenkara, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

158 01/01/2026 Naishana P M Muhammad Basheer P 
M (FTHR)

3/437 Parayil Meethal, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

159 01/01/2026 ABDUL RAHOOF A RAMLATH (MTHR) MELE NEDOOLI 
PARAMBU, 

THEKKEKARAT, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKKODE

  

160 01/01/2026 ANSHIDA SHERIN T 
K 

USAIF K  (FTHR) THAZHEKARATTE, 
PULIKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

161 01/01/2026 Muhammed Naveed T Ummer  T (FTHR) thondiary, cheroopa, 
mavoor, cheroopa, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

162 01/01/2026 AYISHA JANASHEEN 
A 

Sidhik A N (FTHR) Moothedath Kuzhi, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

163 01/01/2026 Sherly T Haridasan (FTHR) 17/461/A, Vellanoor, 
Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

164 01/01/2026 Abdul Navas C K Musthafa C K (FTHR) C H House, Valappil 
Anamad, 

Chakkumkadavu, 
Panniyankara, Kallai P 
O, 673003, Kozhikode

  

165 01/01/2026 Ahmed Shamil M P Mohamed  M P (FTHR) Mangattu Parambil, 
Pazhur, Mavoor, Pazhur, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

166 01/01/2026 Muhammed Safvan P P Mohammed Kutty P P 
Palakkottuparabil 

(FTHR)

16/12, Kalpally, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, 
Kunnamangalam
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167 01/01/2026 Vijayalakshmi K P Sathi P (MTHR) Kiliparambath House, 
Vallikkunnu Prambu, 

vallikkunnu, 
Perumanna, Kozhikode, 

Perumanna, 673019, 
Perummanna

  

168 01/01/2026 RUMEESHA HASSAN  
CP

AHAMMED SAHAD 
MP (HSBN)

PARAKKAT, 
ODUMBRA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


